YAKOS's responslblllty Is to provide customers with
comprehensive solutions. Please let us know what you
are looking for so that we can process your inquiry as
qulckty and efflclently as possible.
For more detailed infonnation,
please visit YAKOS website at www.yakos65.com
��;�
. .

T
Shipping Dimensions WxDxH 11 QQx85Qx1950±30mm 14QQx85Qx1950±30mm 17QQx85Qx1950±30mm
Ordering Guide-Model Number
Cabinet Model 3 feet 4feet 5feet 6feet
Touch Screen / AHA-103-AA-A AHA-133-AA-A AHA-163-AA-A AHA-193-AA-A
115V,60Hz AHA-103-AA-B AHA-133-AA-B AHA-163-AA-B AHA-193-AA-B
Touch Screen / AHA-103-AB-A AHA-133-AB-A AHA-163-AB-A AHA-193-AB-A
220V,50/60Hz AHA-103-AB-B AHA-133-AB-B AHA-163-AB-B AHA-193-AB-B
Touch Screen I AHA-103-AC-A AHA-133-AC-A AHA-163-AC-A AHA-193-AC-A
1 00V, 50/60Hz AHA-103-AC-B AHA-133-AC-B AHA-163-AC-B AHA-193-AC-B
Membrane Switch / AHA-103-CA-A AHA-133-CA-A AHA-163-CA-A AHA-193-CA-A
115V,60Hz AHA-103-CA-B AHA-133-CA-B AHA-163-CA-B AHA-193-CA-B
Membrane Switch / AHA-103-CB-A AHA-133-CB-A AHA-163-CB-A AHA-193-CB-A
230V,50/60Hz AHA-103-CB-B AHA-133-CB-B AHA-163-CB-B AHA-193-CB-B
Membrane Switch / AHA-103-CC-A AHA-133-CC-A AHA-163-CC-A AHA-193-CC-A
1 00V, 50/60Hz AHA-103-CC-B AHA-133-CC-B AHA-163-CC-B AHA-193-CC-B
6 feet
• EN 12469
• ISO 9001 :2015
1934x789x1537 mm
1820x626x709 mm
0.30 mis
17m'/min (20cm)
19m3/min (25cm)
< 61dBA (20cm)
< 62dBA (25cm)
254 nm/ FL 20Wx2
T5/21Wx4
430W (20cm)
490W (25cm)
320 kg
370 kg
20QQx85Qx 1950±30mm
Window Position
20 cm
25 cm
20 cm
25 cm
20 cm
25 cm
20 cm
25 cm
20 cm
25 cm
20 cm
25 cm
Cabinet Dimension Drawings
-.;
<=
E
0
z
..,.
CD
CD
-.;
<=
.E
0
z
W(mm)
W1(mm)
W2(mm)
d(mm)
3 feet 4feet 5feet
1034 1334 1634
920 1220 1520
340 465 572
200 200 250
Quality Components & Accessories
IV Bar & Hanging Basket
The cabinet can be equipped with an SUS#304 Intravenous (IV) Bar and Basket to facilitate the
hanging of required materials.